
Owen County Enrollment History

EOY
District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Six Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 1,830

1990-1991 1,880 2.73% 50

1991-1992 1,867 -0.69% -13

1992-1993 1,863 -0.21% 1.80% -4

1993-1994 1,768 -5.10% -5.96% -95

1994-1995 1,913 8.20% 2.46% 145

1995-1996 1,879 -1.78% 0.86% 2.68% -34

1996-1997 1,915 1.92% 8.31% 1.86% 36

1997-1998 1,952 1.93% 2.04% 4.55% 37

1998-1999 1,926 -1.33% 2.50% 3.38% -26

1999-2000 1,951 1.30% 1.88% 10.35% 6.61% 25

2000-2001 1,945 -0.31% -0.36% 1.67% 3.46% -6

2001-2002 1,964 0.98% 1.97% 4.52% 5.20% 19

2002-2003 1,951 -0.66% 0.00% 1.88% 4.72% -13

2003-2004 1,936 -0.77% -0.46% -0.82% 9.50% -15

2004-2005 1,961 1.29% -0.15% 1.82% 2.51% 25

2005-2006 2,028 3.42% 3.95% 3.95% 7.93% 67

2006-2007 1,966 -3.06% 1.55% 1.08% 2.66% -62

2007-2008 1,959 -0.36% -0.10% -0.25% 0.36% -7

2008-2009 1,892 -3.42% -6.71% -3.02% -1.77% -67

2009-2010 1,898 0.32% -3.46% -1.96% -2.72% 6

2010-2011 1,936 2.00% -1.17% -1.27% -0.46% 38

2011-2012 1,878 -3.00% -0.74% -7.40% -4.38% -58

2012-2013 1,854 -1.28% -2.32% -5.70% -4.97% -24

2013-2014 1,870 0.86% -3.41% -4.54% -3.41% 16

2014-2015 1,878 0.43% 0.00% -0.74% -4.23% 8

2015-2016 1,916 2.02% 3.34% 0.95% -5.52% 38

2016-2017 1,841 -3.91% -1.55% -4.91% -6.36% -75

2017-2018 1,841 0.00% -1.97% -1.97% -6.02% 0

2018-2019 1,850 0.49% -3.44% -0.22% -2.22% 9

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 0.60%

Average Change per year 0.02%

Owen County Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 1,850

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students  78 Total Students  35
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